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(No, 421407

Raturn To

Secretary of State
Room 203, StatshouseRE
Boise, ID 83720

idaho Corporation Annual Report Form
Due No Later Than November 1, 1967
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3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of

S$TATE OF JoAnd

President:
Secretary:
Directors:

BRADLEY ROBERTS

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name Street or P.O. Address

Route #3, Box 198

GRANT AMANO Route #1, Box 76
WALTER DRUMHELLER Route #1, Box 109
CALVIN HATA 5608 Bwy 201
GREG PANIKE 5549 Hwy 201
LEON BERGQUIST Route #3, Box 243
ROBERT LAUBACHER Hwy 201

City State
Weiser Id.
Weiser Id.
Weliser Id.
Ontario Or.
Ontario Or.
Welser Id.
Ontario Or.
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Zip

83672
83672
83672
97914
97914
83672
97914

5. Nature of Business

FARM TABOR

6. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

true, corrn?ctf?complete /&‘m _
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